
3° Prova Esordienti A 2° Parte (Perugia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sfodera Gabriele ITA 2005 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'01''60 388
2 Cecchini Flavio Francesco ITA 2005 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'03''50 354
3 Bruni Marco ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'03''70 351
4 Meniconi Filippo ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'04''60 336
5 Gutanu Dinu ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'04''70 335
6 Contardi Mattia ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'05''50 322
7 Fei Giovanni ITA 2005 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'05''70 320
8 Pizzoni Simon Pietro ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'06''40 310

Zucchini Michele ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'06''40 310
10 Pedicini Claudio ITA 2005 Gryphus Sporting Club 01'06''50 308

Martini Davide ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'06''50 308
Caligiana Matteo Valentino ITA 2005 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'06''50 308

13 Calderini Filippo ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'06''60 307
14 Pierotti Simone ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'07''40 296
15 Moroncini Nicola ITA 2005 Gryphus Sporting Club 01'09''10 275
16 Mercati Davide ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'10''10 263
17 Antonelli Francesco ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'10''40 260
18 Casagrande Filippo ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'10''90 254
19 Anemone Filippo ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'12''20 241
20 Berlam Michele ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'12''90 234
21 Giunti Damiano ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'13''00 233
22 Marcucci Filippo ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'13''10 232
23 Bolloni Manuele ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'13''20 231

Rossi Nicola ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'13''20 231
25 Cardinali Leonardo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'13''90 224
26 Bistoni Mattia ITA 2006 Gryphus Sporting Club 01'15''20 213
27 Sava Nicholas ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'15''50 210
28 Congedo Davide ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'15''70 209
29 Onila Nicolas ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'16''20 205
30 Labignan Francesco ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'16''30 204
31 Agostinelli Iacopo ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'16''90 199
32 Mazzoli Tommaso ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'17''00 198
33 Sabatini Mattia ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'17''10 198

Giannelli Francesco ITA 2006 Accademia Del Nuoto Perugia 01'17''10 198
35 Cannelli Giordano ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'17''60 194

Giovannini Jacopo                                           ITA 2005 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto 01'17''60 194
37 Schiarelli Francesco                                        ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 01'22''20 163
38 Fiorucci Leonardo ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'23''90 153
39 Venanzi Filippo ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'26''00 142
40 Fanelli Leonardo ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'28''10 132
41 La Marca Alessandro ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'30''10 124
42 Segarelli Riccardo                                          ITA 2006 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto 01'34''20 108
43 Panasiti Lorenzo ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'36''80 100
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3° Prova Esordienti A 2° Parte (Perugia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Collauto Elena ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'06''10 456
2 Di Natale Giorgia ITA 2006 Gryphus Sporting Club 01'06''80 442
3 Bianconi Anita ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'06''90 440
4 Mariotti Elisa ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'07''10 436

Rubiu Martina ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'07''10 436
6 Barcelon Alessandra ITA 2006 Gryphus Sporting Club 01'09''50 393
7 Nasini Giulia ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'10''60 374
8 Najid Atir ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'10''80 371
9 Pica Agnese ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'12''00 353
10 Fancello Erika                                              ITA 2007 Gryphus Sporting Club 01'13''00 339
11 Paparelli Lavinia ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'13''90 326
12 Fabrizi Chiara ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'14''40 320

Musto Maria Vittoria ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'14''40 320
14 Gentili Sara ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'14''70 316
15 Gori Angelica ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'15''60 305
16 Carusone Gemma ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'16''40 295
17 Petteno' Allegra ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'16''80 291

Morettoni Ludovica ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'16''80 291
19 Ciarfuglia Angela ITA 2007 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'17''20 286
20 Iaboni Emma ITA 2007 Gryphus Sporting Club 01'17''60 282
21 Morganti Michelle ITA 2007 Gryphus Sporting Club 01'18''50 272
22 Angeli Gemma ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'18''80 269
23 Mancini Alessia ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'18''90 268
24 Gareggia Sara ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'19''00 267
25 Tosti Gloria ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'20''20 255
26 Pascolini Elisa ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'20''30 254
27 Cecchini Melissa ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 01'21''50 243
28 Menestrina Giulia ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 01'25''20 213
29 Cozzali Ilaria ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'28''80 188
30 Pellegrini Nicoletta                                        ITA 2006 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto 01'28''90 187
31 Fornetti Giulia                                             ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 01'29''60 183
32 Mencaroni Giulia ITA 2007 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 01'31''20 173
33 Buthi Eleonora                                              ITA 2007 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto 01'53''60 90
34 Gargiulo Regina                                             ITA 2007 Unique Pool SSD - Spoleto 02'00''50 75

200 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mancini Riccardo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'47''80 370
2 Bruni Marco ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'48''70 364
3 Caligiana Matteo Valentino ITA 2005 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'53''50 334
4 Governatorini Tiziano ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'01''40 292
5 Calderini Filippo ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'02''40 288
6 Bistoni Mattia ITA 2006 Gryphus Sporting Club 03'05''70 273
7 Bolloni Manuele ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'07''40 265
8 Conti Edoardo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 03'08''30 261
9 Pizzoni Simon Pietro ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'09''50 256
10 Casagrande Filippo ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'13''50 241
11 Ercolani Francesco ITA 2006 Gryphus Sporting Club 03'14''60 237
12 Chiper Antonio Cristian                                     ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 03'19''70 219
13 Marcucci Filippo ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'21''60 213
14 Berlam Michele ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'23''20 208
15 Sabatini Mattia ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'25''30 202
16 Antonelli Francesco ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'32''00 183
17 Onila Nicolas ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 03'32''20 183
18 Schiarelli Francesco                                        ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'33''10 180
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3° Prova Esordienti A 2° Parte (Perugia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

RISULTATI

19 Congedo Davide ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'33''50 179
20 Anemone Filippo ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'39''00 166
21 Sava Nicholas ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'41''60 160
22 Bocchini Lorenzo ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'50''10 143
23 La Marca Alessandro ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'51''40 141
24 Agostinelli Iacopo ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'54''60 135
25 Fanelli Leonardo ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'58''20 129
26 Venanzi Filippo ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 04'06''70 116

Cannelli Giordano ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team Squalificato
Labignan Francesco ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team Squalificato

200 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Barcelon Alessandra ITA 2006 Gryphus Sporting Club 02'51''50 483
2 Buondelmonte Sara ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'02''20 402
3 Petteno' Allegra ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'12''30 342
4 Cuneo Bianca ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 03'17''30 317
5 Carusone Gemma ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'23''10 290
6 Musto Maria Vittoria ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'23''70 288
7 Pennacchi Gioia Vann Nith ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'25''90 279
8 Morettoni Ludovica ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'29''00 266
9 Paparelli Lavinia ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'29''60 264
10 Gentili Sara ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'30''60 260
11 Saioni Aurora ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'35''60 243
12 Pascolini Elisa ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'35''90 242
13 Ciarfuglia Angela ITA 2007 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'36''90 238
14 Morganti Michelle ITA 2007 Gryphus Sporting Club 03'41''30 224
15 Grilli Margherita ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'44''70 214
16 Tosti Martina ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'45''40 212
17 Rosati Martina ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'45''80 211
18 Fornetti Giulia                                             ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'53''90 190
19 Mencaroni Giulia ITA 2007 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'55''50 186

200 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zucchini Michele ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 02'33''50 325
2 Pedicini Claudio ITA 2005 Gryphus Sporting Club 02'37''10 303
3 Mercati Davide ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'38''90 293
4 Schippa Alessandro ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 02'41''60 279
5 Moroncini Nicola ITA 2005 Gryphus Sporting Club 02'44''50 264
6 Martini Davide ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'44''80 263
7 Fei Giovanni ITA 2005 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'45''50 259
8 Contardi Mattia ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 02'47''50 250
9 Meniconi Filippo ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 02'48''90 244
10 Pierotti Simone ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 02'50''80 236
11 Mercati Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'52''50 229
12 Cardinali Leonardo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'53''60 225
13 Traversini Nicola ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'55''70 217
14 Rossi Nicola ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'02''60 193
15 Giunti Damiano ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 03'05''40 184
16 Mazzoli Tommaso ITA 2005 Azzurra Race Team 03'06''50 181
17 Fiorucci Leonardo ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'16''20 156
18 Bocchini Lorenzo ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'21''30 144
19 Giannelli Francesco ITA 2006 Accademia Del Nuoto Perugia 03'32''90 122
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3° Prova Esordienti A 2° Parte (Perugia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

RISULTATI

200 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mariotti Elisa ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'41''10 405
2 Pica Agnese ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 02'42''20 397
3 Di Natale Giorgia ITA 2006 Gryphus Sporting Club 02'44''30 382
4 Rubiu Martina ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 02'45''60 373
5 Nasini Giulia ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 02'48''90 351
6 Palumbo Gaia ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 02'49''90 345
7 Nanni Cecilia ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 02'54''90 316
8 Marinelli Margherita ITA 2006 Gryphus Sporting Club 02'55''60 313
9 Gori Angelica ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 02'56''80 306
10 Mariucci Vittoria ITA 2007 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 02'58''30 299
11 Najid Atir ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 02'59''00 295
12 Grilli Margherita ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 03'02''10 280
13 Fabrizi Chiara ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'02''90 277
14 Angeli Gemma ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 03'04''40 270
15 Fancello Erika                                              ITA 2007 Gryphus Sporting Club 03'05''20 266
16 Iaboni Emma ITA 2007 Gryphus Sporting Club 03'07''30 257
17 Gareggia Sara ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'09''30 249
18 Saioni Aurora ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'10''30 245
19 Tosti Martina ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'10''50 245
20 Cecchini Melissa ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 03'13''50 233
21 Mancini Alessia ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'15''00 228
22 Tosti Gloria ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'20''00 211
23 Menestrina Giulia ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'21''80 206
24 Rosati Martina ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 03'24''70 197
25 Cozzali Ilaria ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 03'27''40 189

1500 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sfodera Gabriele ITA 2005 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 18'55''90 416
2 Cecchini Flavio Francesco ITA 2005 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 19'28''70 382
3 Schippa Alessandro ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 19'33''20 377
4 Mancini Riccardo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 19'57''40 355
5 Governatorini Tiziano ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 20'18''50 337
6 Ercolani Francesco ITA 2006 Gryphus Sporting Club 20'28''00 329
7 Conti Edoardo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 20'35''00 323
8 Gutanu Dinu ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 20'46''30 315
9 Mercati Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 20'58''00 306
10 Traversini Nicola ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 22'09''80 259
11 Chiper Antonio Cristian                                     ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 22'28''60 248
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3° Prova Esordienti A 2° Parte (Perugia)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 22/04/2018

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Collauto Elena ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 10'45''10 410
2 Buondelmonte Sara ITA 2006 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 10'56''90 388
3 Cuneo Bianca ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 11'00''50 382
4 Bianconi Anita ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Alto Tevere 99 Amici Del Nuoto 11'15''30 357
5 Marinelli Margherita ITA 2006 Gryphus Sporting Club 11'26''00 341
6 Nanni Cecilia ITA 2006 Azzurra Race Team 11'28''90 336
7 Mariucci Vittoria ITA 2007 Libertas Rari Nantes Perugia 11'31''90 332
8 Palumbo Gaia ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 11'48''90 309
9 Pennacchi Gioia Vann Nith ITA 2007 Azzurra Race Team 12'35''40 255
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